CASA 100cd Low-intensity Red and IR
Obstruction Lights
DATASHEET
August 24, 2023 Page   1 | 13
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice. © Obelux Oy 2022
Low-intensity 100cd  red
Infrared 850nm

Basic versions (-A) are highlighted with yellow color.
Low intensity 100cd red + Infrared (IR)
Order code Output Operating
voltage
Power
consumption
IR Photocell Alarm
relay
Modbus GPS
sync
Fault
monitoring
Heater
AC  MODELS
LI-AC-100-A 100cd 100-
250VAC
5.5VA No Yes Yes No No Yes Yes
LI-AC-100-AM 100cd 100-
250VAC
5.5VA No Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes
LI-AC-100-GAM 100cd 100-
250VAC
5.5VA No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
LI-AC-100-IR-A 100cd+IR 100-
250VAC
6.5VA Yes Yes Yes No No Yes Yes
LI-AC-100-IR-AM 100cd+IR 100-
250VAC
6.5VA Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes
LI-AC-100-IR-GAM 100cd+IR 100-
250VAC
6.5VA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
DC  MODELS
LI-DC-100-A 100cd 10-60VDC 5W No Yes Yes No No Yes Yes